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116257 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
116451 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
117080 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
117908 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
118486 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
118490 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
118494 HAGMAN 'S 
118894 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
118899 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
118913 SOONER GOLF CARS INC 
118914 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
119531 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
119648 WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
119450 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
1i9791 UNLAUB COMPANY INC 
119969 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
120674 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 

1991 - 1992 PARK FUND 
200214 SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC 
200889 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
200892 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
201084 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
201086 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
201181 HAGMAN 'S . 
201265 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION... 
201505 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
201513 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
201536 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
202048 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
203199 KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
203252 PUBLIC RELATIONS SOCIETY 
203259 KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
203394 FADLER COMPANY: TNC. ! 
203598 DUKES, BRENDA |): : ! 

1991 -— 1992 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND | 
203540 COOPERS & -LYBRAND 
203919 FIRST BANK OF OWASSO 
204019 HILBORNE & WEIDMAN ATTS 
204057 VIRGINIA BEACH: FEDERAL 
204058 FIDELITY UNION LIFE 

1991 —- 1992 PARKING FUND 
201766 QKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION... 
203899 AMERICAN PARKING ; 
203900 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 

1990 -— 1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND: 
119286 LOGO WEAR INC 
119941 FAIRVIEW AFX INE 

1991 - 1992 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
202302 YOUNG J D CO 
202578 NSBA 
202589 RADIO SHACK 
203153 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
203425 QKLAHOMA LITERACY 
203677 FAIRVIEW AFX INC 

1990 — 1991 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
118986 SCANTRON CORP 

1991 - 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
200074 CINTAS CORPORATION 
200077 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
200157 CITY OF TULSA 
200181 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
200182 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CQO 
200184 KPL GAS SERVICE 
200187 CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
200188 CITY OF TULSA 
200189 CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
200191 SHANGRI-LA 
200194 CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
200200 GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE 
200448 BURGER, SHIRLEY: ANN. 
200450 DOWNING MD, MARY 
200505 GLENN, NANCY R 
200507 JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
2005e1 FULTON, JANICE 
200528 MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN 
200532 SHRUM, CHERYL LEE 
200534 SULLIVAN, SARAH A 
200624 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 

SERVICES 748.63 
SERVICES 1,261.71 
SERVICES 109.40 
SERVICES 308.06 
SERVICES 440.90 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 115.30 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 261.88 
SERVICES 290.86 
SERVICES 458.29 
SERVICES 190.15 
SERVICES 163.10 
SERVICES 44.40 
SERVICES 456.22 
SERVICES 749.19 
SERVICES 65.40 
SERVICES 121.07 
SERVICES 964.97 

SPECIAL EVENTS 200.00 
RESALE - 508.50 
RESALE 448.65 
RESALE 402.30 
RESALE 433.20 
RESALE 475.66 
TAXES 17,198.99 
RESALE 993.02 
RESALE 190.75 
RESALE 984.00 
RESALE 958.75 
RESALE ‘38.85 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 102.00 
RESALE 25.40 
RESALE 31.90 
SERVICES 114.00 

SERVICES 2,500.00 
RETIREMENT OF BONDS1 ,246.33 
SERVICES 125.00 
RETIREMENT OF BONDS6,976.17 
RETIREMENT OF BONDS&8,025.00 

rae 

TAXES 
RENTALS 
REFUNDS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL |. . 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

567.00 
17,672.22 

150.00 

i 

1,463.10 
41.64 

506.40 
2,300.00 

216.54 
20.16 
75.00 
3.44 

2,356.10 

54.70 
39.95 
311.50 

3,536.17 
440.00 
13.48 
72.56 

730.21 
26.52 

165.90 
225.43 

1,911.96 
1.92 
3.84 
30.24 
32.16 
36.00 
57.60 
14.88 
58.56 

1,300.94 


