MONDAY,	SEPTEMBER 16, 1991, CONTINUED		
116257	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	740 (7
116451	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES SERVICES	748.63 1,261.71
117080	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	109.60
117908	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	308.06
118486	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SERVICES	440.90
118490	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPL	IES 115.30
118494	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPL	
118894	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	290.86
118899	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	458.29
118913 118914	SOONER GOLF CARS INC EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	190.15
119531	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	163.10 64.40
119648	WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC	SERVICES	456.22
119650	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	749.19
119791	UNLAUB COMPANY INC	SERVICES	65.40
119969	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	121.07
120674	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	964.97
200214	1992 PARK FUND SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC	SPECIAL EVENTS	200.00
200889	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE	508.50
200892	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	RESALE	448.65
201084	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	RESALE	402.30
201086	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE	433.20
201181	HAGMAN'S	RESALE	475.66
201265	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	17,198.99
201505 201513	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	RESALE	993.02
201513	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE RESALE	190.75 984.00
202048	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE	958.75
203199	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	RESALE	38.85
203252	PUBLIC RELATIONS SOCIETY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	
203259	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	RESALE	25.40
203394	FADLER COMPANY INC.	RESALE	31.90
203598	DUKES, BRENDA 1177 11	SERVICES	114.00
	1992 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
203540	COOPERS & LYBRAND	SERVICES	2,500.00
20391 <i>9</i> 204019	FIRST BANK OF OWASSO	RETIREMENT OF	
204017		SERVICES RETIREMENT OF 1	125.00
204058	FIDELITY UNION LIFE	RETIREMENT OF	
1001	1992 PARKING FUND	F • 1	
201766	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	567.00
203899		RENTALS	17,672.22
203900	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	REFUNDS	150.00
1990 -	1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND		
119286	LOGO WEAR INC	SERVICES	1,463.10
119941	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICES	41.64
505305	1992 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND YOUNG J D CO		
202578		SERVICE TRAINING	506.40
202589		SUPPLIES	2,300.00 216.54
203153		SERVICES	20.16
203425	OKLAHOMA LITERACY	TRAINING	75.00
203677	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICE/SUPPLI	ES 3.44
<u> 1990 -</u> 118986	1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY SCANTRON CORP	SERVICES	2,356.10
		SERVICES	2,336.10
<u> 1991 -</u> 200074	1992 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	APRIL - APR	-
200074	CINTAS CORPORATION EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.70
200157			39.95 311.50
200181			
	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	
200182	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO		3,536.17
200184	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	
200184 200187	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56
200184 200187 200188	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21
200184 200187 200188 200189	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90
200184 200187 200188 200189	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194 200200	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92
200184 200187 200188 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505 200507	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92 3.84 30.24 32.16
200184 200187 200188 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505 200507 200521	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL FULTON, JANICE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92 3.84 30.24 32.16 36.00
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505 200507 200521 200528	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL FULTON, JANICE MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92 3.84 30.24 32.16 36.00 57.60
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505 200507 200521 200528 200532	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL FULTON, JANICE MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN SHRUM, CHERYL LEE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92 3.84 30.24 32.16 36.00 57.60 14.88
200184 200187 200188 200189 200191 200194 200200 200448 200450 200505 200507 200521 200528	CITY OF TULSA EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CITY OF TULSA CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SHANGRI-LA CITY OF COLLINSVILLE GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN DOWNING MD, MARY GLENN, NANCY R JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL FULTON, JANICE MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES	3,536.17 440.00 13.48 72.56 730.21 26.52 165.90 225.43 1,911.96 1.92 3.84 30.24 32.16 36.00 57.60